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TABLE 2. Percentage distribution of minor female adolescent family planning clinic clients, by responses to questions about
communication with parents about selected sexual health topics
Question N Response option
Frequency of discussion Notatall Alittle Somewhat Agreat deal Total
How to say no to sex 1,486 247 139 195 418 100.0
How to prevent getting an STD 1,486 306 16.0 19.9 334 100.0
How to prevent getting HIV/AIDS 1,486 323 17.5 17.5 327 100.0
Where to get prescription birth control 1,486 35.0 143 18.8 319 100.0
How to know when it is appropriate

for you to have sex 1,486 239 17.8 284 299 100.0
How to prevent pregnancy 1,486 20.1 234 279 287 100.0
How to use condoms 1,486 503 139 17.2 18.7 100.0
Evaluation of discussion N Not/never talk Alittle Somewhat Very Total
How helpful have these

conversations been for you? 1,478 219 220 27.5 285 100.0
Note: Percentages may not total 100 because of rounding.
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